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Double-well 120-volt 10-Ib standard-

duty Cayenne® countertop deep
fryer

The Vollrath® double-well 10-Ib Cayenne countertop deep fryer efficiently prepares a variety
of fried foods while saving precious counter space. This fryer is thermostatically controlled to
375°F and has quick heating and recovery times. This double-well unit increases volume and

variety while keeping food and flavors separate. Two nickel-plated steel fryer baskets have



Kool-Touch® handles for your safety and comfort. The one-piece stainless steel tanks simply
lift out by their handles, making cleaning easy and efficient, while nonskid rubber feet
prevent the unit from moving during use. Thanks to its compact size, this unit fits nicely on

any countertop.

Quickly fry chicken, french fries, Microswitch safely shuts off unit when
seafood, and more element box is removed
One-piece stainless steel tank with Automatic shutoff feature at 390°F
carrying handles is durable and easy to maintains safety of operation
clean

Thermostatic controls maintain a
Double-well unit features two separate temperature of 375°F for more accurate
power cords and requires two heating

receptacles

Two 4- x 10- x 4-inch fryer baskets fit a
variety of products




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model FFA7020

UPC 029419718870

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 23 x17.625 x 11



(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

Overall Dimensions (CM)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Size

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Plug

Voltage

Watts

Construction

Countertop or Drop-In

Number of Wells

Case Lot Measurement

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name

4-inch-wide fryer basket

8-inch-wide fryer basket

23

17.62

11

584 x44.7 x 279

584
447
279

10

15 per well
60

150

NEMA 5-15P
120

1800 per well

Countertop

2

Item #

40711

40712



Name

Large fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep

fryer

Small fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep

fryer

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

MICROSWITCH PUSH PIN FFA7110/8
SAFETY CUT OUT PLASTIC CAP FF
FEBOOO5 ELEMENT BOX COMPLETE 1
ELEMENT 120V FFA7110/7020 (#27
CABLE RESTRAINT COA7001/7002/8
S/STEEL INSERT FFA7010/7110/8
CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK
RUBBER FOOT TSA(ALL) (#40/41)
PILOT LIGHT 110V (YELLOW)
MICROSWITCH SAFETY FFA7110/811
OVER-TEMP THERMOSTAT FFA7110
VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB FFA7110/
THERMOSTAT FFA(ALL)(#19)

POWERCORD 120V (NEMA5-15P)

Item #

40713

40714

Part #

XFFA0012

XFFAOO13

FFEB100

XFFA0002

XCOA1013

XFEINOOT1

XAAO0009

XTSA0004

XAAO001M

XFFAOOM

XFFAOO0O09

XFFAO004

XFFAOOO08

XAAO0005
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120-volt 10-Ib standard-duty

Cayenne® countertop deep fryer

The Vollrath® 10-Ib Cayenne countertop deep fryer efficiently prepares a variety of fried
foods while saving precious counter space. This fryer is thermostatically controlled to 375°F
and has quick heating and recovery times. Two nickel-plated steel fryer baskets have Kool-

Touch® handles for your safety and comfort. The one-piece stainless steel tank simply lifts



out by its handles, making cleaning easy and efficient, while nonskid rubber feet prevent the

unit from moving during use. Thanks to its compact size, this unit fits nicely on any

countertop.

Quickly fry chicken, french fries, Automatic shutoff feature at 390°F
seafood, and more maintains safety of operation
One-piece stainless steel tank with Thermostatic controls maintain a
carrying handles is durable and easy to temperature of 375°F for more accurate
clean heating

Microswitch safely shuts off unit when Two 4- x 10- x 4-inch fryer baskets fit a

element box is removed variety of products




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model FFA7110

UPC 029419718856

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 1M x17.625 x 11



(W) Width (IN) 1

(D) Depth (IN) 17.62

(H) Height (IN) 1k

Overall Dimensions (CM) 279 x447 x 279
(W) Width (CM) 279

(D) Depth (CM) 447

(H) Height (CM) 27.9

Size 10
Electrical

Amps 15

Cord Length (IN) 60

Cord Length (CM) 150

Plug NEMA 5-15P
Voltage 120

Watts 1800

Construction

Construction Material Stainless Steel
Construction Material 2 Electrical Components
Countertop or Drop-In Countertop

Number of Wells 1

Case Lot Measurement

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES



Name Item #

4-inch-wide fryer basket 40711
8-inch-wide fryer basket 40712
Large fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep 40713
fryer
Small fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep 40714
fryer

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
MICROSWITCH PUSH PIN FFA7110/8 XFFA0012
SAFETY CUT OUT PLASTIC CAP FF XFFA0013
FEBOOO5 ELEMENT BOX COMPLETE 1 FFEB100
ELEMENT 120V FFA7110/7020 (#27 XFFA0002
CABLE RESTRAINT COA7001/7002/8 XCOA1013
S/STEEL INSERT FFA7010/7110/8 XFEINOOT1
CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK XAA0009
RUBBER FOOT TSA(ALL) (#40/41) XTSA0004
PILOT LIGHT 110V (YELLOW) XAAO0M
MICROSWITCH SAFETY FFA7110/811 XFFAOO11
OVER-TEMP THERMOSTAT FFA7110 XFFAO009
VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB FFA7110/ XFFA0004
THERMOSTAT FFA(ALL)(#19) XFFAO008

POWERCORD 120V (NEMA5-15P) XAAO0005



208- to 240-volt 15-Ib medium duty

Cayenne® countertop deep fryer

The Vollrath® 15-Ib Cayenne countertop deep fryer efficiently prepares a variety of fried
foods while saving precious counter space. This fryer is thermostatically controlled to 374°F
and has quick heating and recovery times, making this unit suitable even for frozen foods. A

designated cold zone keeps oil fresh longer, improving quality and taste. Two nickel-plated



steel fryer baskets have Kool-Touch® handles for your safety and comfort. Nonskid rubber
feet prevent the unit from moving during use and maintain stability. Thanks to its compact

size, this unit fits nicely on any countertop.

Quickly fry chicken, french fries, Microswitch safely shuts off unit when
seafood, and more element box is removed

Fully welded oil tank and front- Automatic shutoff feature at 446°F
mounted drainage valve make cleaning maintains safety of operation

easy and efficient
Thermostatic controls maintain a

Double-well unit features two separate temperature of 374°F for more accurate
power cords and requires two heating

receptacles
Two 4- x 10- x 4-inch fryer baskets fit a

variety of products

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(D2) Secondary Depth (IN)
(H) Height (IN)

(HB) Height of Body (IN)
Overall Dimensions (CM)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(D2) Secondary Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

FFA8115

029419718894

11.5x19.75 x 16

1.5

19.75

18.5

16

1.5

29.2 x50.2 x 40.6

29.2

50.2

47

40.6



(HB) Height of Body (CM)

Size

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Plug

Voltage

Watts

Weight

Weight (LB)

Weight (KG)

Construction

Construction Material
Construction Material 2
Countertop or Drop-In

Number of Wells

Case Lot Measurement

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name

4-inch-wide fryer basket

8-inch-wide fryer basket

29.2

15

12.6 - 14.6 per well
60

150

NEMA 6-15P
208-240

2630-3500 per well

27

12.25

Stainless Steel

Electrical Components

Countertop

1

Item #

40711

40712



Name

Large fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep

fryer

Small fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep

fryer

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK
PARTICLE SIEVE

NIGHT COVER FFA80115/FFA8130
ELEMENT FFA8115/FFA8130 (#1) 3
MICRO SWITCH FFA5110/8115/8130
POWERCORD 220V (NEMAG6-15P)
C/T FRYER PART- ELEMENT BOX CO
SAFETY CUT OUT PLASTIC CAP FF
FAUCET FIBRE WASHER FFA8115/FF
THERMOSTAT

RELAY DPST 200-240V COIL
RUBBER FOOT FFA8115/FFA8130 (
VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB FFA7110/
DRAIN VALVE FFA8115/FFA8130 (#
PILOT LIGHT 220V (RED)

SAFETY THERMOSTAT FFA8115/FFA8
DRAIN VALVE HANDLE FFA8115/FFA
FAUCET O RING FFA8115/FFA8130

CABLE RESTRAINT (FMA SKA FFA)

Item #

40713

40714

Part #

XAA0009

XFFA0014

XFFA8027

XFFA8001

XFFA5010

XAAO0006

FFEB400

XFFAOO13

XFFA8013

XFFA8103

XFFAOOO5

XFFA80M

XFFAOO00O4

XFFA8002

XAA0002

XFFA8008

XFFA8102

XFFA8015

XAA0012



120-Volt 10 Ib. standard-duty
countertop fryer

With Vollrath® standard-duty fryers, you can count on safe handling, durability and low
maintenance. Our space-saving single fryer combines performance with a minimal footprint,
SO your guests enjoy crisp fried foods while you appreciate a compact design that’s easy to
handle and clean. Standard fryer ships with 2 stainless steel wire baskets, each featuring a

cool-touch handle for comfort and safety.

Standard single fryer delivers 120 volts New components deliver quality, safety
of power and durability



Lighted power switch and oil-ready 3-position fryer head enables easy pan

indicators removal and cleaning
Thermostatically controlled to 375°F; One-piece stainless tank with handles
auto shutoff at 500°F lifts out for cleaning

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Model Information

Model

uUpPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(DB) Depth of Bodly (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DB) Depth of Body (CM)

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Plug

Voltage

Watts

Construction

Construction Material
Construction Material 2

Material Type

FFA7110

671080969336

10.75

17125

12.625

16.75

274

43.5

321

42.5

15

48

121.9

NEMA 5-15P

120

1800

Stainless Steel

Electrical Components

Metals



Number of Wells

Product Function

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name
4-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket
Night Cover for Counter Fryers

8-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

RUBBER GASKET

INTERLOCK SWITCH KIT
FRYER HEAD OVERLAY

FRYER INTERLOCK MAGNET
REGULATING THERMOSTAT
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
Control Knob

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT

10LB BODY ASSM

120V PILOT LIGHT

Fryer Head 120V
RECTANGULAR POWER SWITCH 120V
120V RELAY KIT

120V HEATING ELEMENT KIT
SPILLAGE PAN ASSM

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

Fryer

Item #

351796

351802

351807

Part #

351788-09-1

351814-1

351788-01-1

351792-04-1

351788-12-1

351788-03-1

351788-06-1

351788-02-1

351816-01-1

351788-17-1

351788-1

352739-1

351815-01-1

351813-01-1

3517971

351775-1



Name Part #

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG 351775-1



208- to 240-volt 10-Ib standard-duty

Cayenne® countertop deep fryer

The Vollrath® 10-Ib Cayenne countertop deep fryer efficiently prepares a variety of fried
foods while saving precious counter space. This fryer is thermostatically controlled to 375°F
and has quick heating and recovery times. Two nickel-plated steel fryer baskets have Kool-

Touch® handles for your safety and comfort. The one-piece stainless steel tank simply lifts



out by its handles, making cleaning easy and efficient, while nonskid rubber feet prevent the

unit from moving during use. Thanks to its compact size, this unit fits nicely on any

countertop.

Quickly fry chicken, french fries, Automatic shutoff feature at 390°F
seafood, and more maintains safety of operation
One-piece stainless steel tank with Thermostatic controls maintain a
carrying handles is durable and easy to temperature of 375°F for more accurate
clean heating

Microswitch safely shuts off unit when Two 4- x 10- x 4-inch fryer baskets fit a

element box is removed variety of products




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

RESET BUTTON FOR SAFETY CUT OUT TILT UP ELEMENT HEAD
IF FRYING COMPOUND OVERHEATS WITH SAFETY LOCK DEVICE
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Model Information
Model FFA8110
UPC 029419718863

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 1M x17.625 x 11



(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

Overall Dimensions (CM)

(W) Width (CM)
(D) Depth (CM)
(H) Height (CM)

Size

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Plug

Voltage

Watts

Weight

Weight (LB)

Weight (KG)

Construction

Construction Material
Construction Material 2
Countertop or Drop-In

Number of Wells

1k

17.62

1K

279 x447 x 279
279

447

279

10

10.8-12.5
60

150

NEMA 6-15P
208-240

2253-3000

15

6.8

Stainless Steel
Electrical Components
Countertop

1



Case Lot Measurement

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name
4-inch-wide fryer basket
8-inch-wide fryer basket

Large fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep
fryer

Small fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep
fryer

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK
RUBBER FOOT TSA(ALL) (#40/41)
PILOT LIGHT 220V (RED)
POWERCORD 220V (NEMA6-15P)
FEBOOO6 ELEMENT BOX COMPLETE 2
CABLE RESTRAINT COA7001/7002/8
MICROSWITCH SAFETY FFA7110/811
ELEMENT 220V FFA8110/8020 (#27
RELAY DPST 200-240V COIL

S/STEEL INSERT FFA7010/7110/8
THERMOSTAT FFA(ALL)(#19)
OVER-TEMP THERMOSTAT FFA7110
VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB FFA7110/

MICROSWITCH PUSH PIN FFA7110/8

Item #

40711

40712

40713

40714

Part #

XAAO0009

XTSA0004

XAA0002

XAAO006

FFEB200

XCOA1013

XFFAOOM

XFFAOO0O03

XFFAOOO5

XFEINOO1

XFFAOO0O08

XFFAO009

XFFAO004

XFFAO0O012



Name Part #

SAFETY CUT OUT PLASTIC CAP FF XFFAOO13



Double-well 208- to 240-volt 10-1b

standard-duty Cayenne® countertop
deep fryer

The Vollrath® double-well 10-Ib Cayenne countertop deep fryer efficiently prepares a variety
of fried foods while saving precious counter space. This fryer is thermostatically controlled to
375°F and has quick heating and recovery times. This double-well unit increases volume and

variety while keeping food and flavors separate. Two nickel-plated steel fryer baskets have



Kool-Touch® handles for your safety and comfort. The one-piece stainless steel tanks simply
lift out by their handles, making cleaning easy and efficient, while nonskid rubber feet
prevent the unit from moving during use. Thanks to its compact size, this unit fits nicely on

any countertop.

Quickly fry chicken, french fries, Microswitch safely shuts off unit when
seafood, and more element box is removed
One-piece stainless steel tank with Automatic shutoff feature at 390°F
carrying handles is durable and easy to maintains safety of operation
clean

Thermostatic controls maintain a
Double-well unit features two separate temperature of 375°F for more accurate
power cords and requires two heating

receptacles

Two 4- x 10- x 4-inch fryer baskets fit a
variety of products




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model FFA8020

UPC 029419718887

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 23 x17.625 x 11



(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

Overall Dimensions (CM)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Size

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Plug

Voltage

Watts

Weight

Weight (LB)

Weight (KG)

Construction

Countertop or Drop-In

Number of Wells

Case Lot Measurement

23

17.62

1k

58.4 x 447 x 27.9
58.4

447

279

10

10.8 - 12.5 per well
60

150

NEMA 6-15P
208-240

2253-3000 per well

30

13.61

Countertop

2



PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name
4-inch-wide fryer basket
8-inch-wide fryer basket

Large fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep
fryer

Small fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep
fryer

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK
RUBBER FOOT TSA(ALL) (#40/41)
PILOT LIGHT 220V (RED)
POWERCORD 220V (NEMAG-15P)
FEBOOO6 ELEMENT BOX COMPLETE 2
CABLE RESTRAINT COA7001/7002/8
MICROSWITCH SAFETY FFA7110/811
ELEMENT 220V FFA8110/8020 (#27
RELAY DPST 200-240V COIL

S/STEEL INSERT FFA7010/7110/8
THERMOSTAT FFA(ALL)(#19)
OVER-TEMP THERMOSTAT FFA7110
VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB FFA7110/
MICROSWITCH PUSH PIN FFA7110/8

SAFETY CUT OUT PLASTIC CAP FF

Item #

40711

40712

40713

40714

Part #

XAAO0009

XTSA0004

XAA0002

XAAO006

FFEB200

XCOA1013

XFFAOO11

XFFAOOO3

XFFAOOO5

XFEINOO1

XFFAOOOS8

XFFAOO0O09

XFFAO004

XFFAOO12

XFFAOO13



208- to 240-volt 15-Ib medium-duty

Cayenne® countertop deep fryer -
Canada

The 15-Ib Cayenne countertop deep fryer by Vollrath efficiently prepares a variety of fried
foods while saving precious counter space. This fryer is thermostatically controlled to 374°F
and has quick heating and recovery times, making this unit suitable even for frozen foods. A

designated cold zone keeps oil fresh longer, improving quality and taste. Two nickel-plated



steel fryer baskets have Kool-Touch® handles for your safety and comfort. Nonskid rubber
feet prevent the unit from moving during use and maintain stability. Thanks to its compact

size, this unit fits nicely on any countertop.

Fry chicken, french fries, seafood and Automatic shutoff feature at 446°F
more quickly maintains safety of operation

Fully welded oil tank and front- Thermostatic controls maintain a
mounted drainage valve make cleaning temperature of 374°F for more accurate
easy and efficient heating

Double-well unit features two separate Two 4- x 10- x 4-inch fryer baskets fit a
power cords and requires two variety of products

receptacles

Non-skid rubber feet prevent slipping
Microswitch safely shuts off unit when
element box is removed Includes one small nlght cover per well.

Includes two small baskets per well.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(D2) Secondary Depth (IN)
(H) Height (IN)

(HB) Height of Body (IN)
Overall Dimensions (CM)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(D2) Secondary Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

FFA8115-C

671080380179

11.5x19.75 x 16

1.5

19.75

18.5

16

1.5

29.2 x50.2 x 40.6

29.2

50.2

47

40.6



(HB) Height of Body (CM) 29.2

Size Medium

Electrical

Amps 12.6 - 14.6 per well
Cord Length (IN) 60

Cord Length (CM) 150

Plug NEMA 6-20P
Voltage 208-240

Watts 2630-3500 per well

Construction

Countertop or Drop-In Countertop

Number of Wells 1

Case Lot Measurement

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name Item #
4-inch-wide fryer basket 40711
8-inch-wide fryer basket 40712
Large fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep 40713
fryer

Small fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep 40714
fryer

PRODUCT PARTS



Name

ELEMENT FFA8115/FFA8130 (#1) 3
MICRO SWITCH FFA5110/8115/8130
POWERCORD 220V (NEMA6-15P)
CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK
PARTICLE SIEVE

NIGHT COVER FFA80115/FFA8130
C/T FRYER PART- ELEMENT BOX CO
C/T FRYER PART- ELEMENT BOX CO
PILOT LIGHT 220V (RED)
THERMOSTAT

RELAY DPST 200-240V COIL
RUBBER FOOT FFA8115/FFA8130 (
SAFETY CUT OUT PLASTIC CAP FF
FAUCET FIBRE WASHER FFA8115/FF
DRAIN VALVE HANDLE FFA8115/FFA
SAFETY THERMOSTAT FFA8115/FFA8
VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB FFA7110/
DRAIN VALVE FFA8115/FFA8130 (#
FAUCET O RING FFA8115/FFA8130

CABLE RESTRAINT (FMA SKA FFA)

Part #

XFFA8001

XFFA5010

XAAO0006

XAA0009

XFFAOO14

XFFA8027

FFEB400C

FFEB400

XAA0002

XFFA8103

XFFAOOO5

XFFA80M

XFFAOO13

XFFA8013

XFFA8102

XFFA8008

XFFAO004

XFFA8002

XFFA8015

XAA0012



Double-well 208- to 240-volt 15-1b

medium duty Cayenne® countertop
deep fryer

The Vollrath® double-well 15-Ib Cayenne countertop deep fryer efficiently prepares a variety
of fried foods while saving precious counter space. This fryer is thermostatically controlled
to 374°F and has quick heating and recovery times, making this unit suitable even for frozen

foods. A designated cold zone keeps oil fresh longer, improving quality and taste. This



double-well unit increases volume and variety while keeping food and flavors separate. Two
nickel-plated steel fryer baskets have Kool-Touch® handles for your safety and comfort.
Nonskid rubber feet prevent the unit from moving during use and maintain stability. Thanks

to its compact size, this unit fits nicely on any countertop.

Quickly fry chicken, french fries, Microswitch safely shuts off unit when
seafood, and more element box is removed

Fully welded oil tank and front- Automatic shutoff feature at 446°F
mounted drainage valve make cleaning maintains safety of operation

easy and efficient
Thermostatic controls maintain a

Double-well unit features two separate temperature of 374°F for more accurate
power cords and requires two heating
receptacles

Two 4- x 10- x 4-inch fryer baskets fit a
variety of products




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Reset button
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Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)

D2

SIDE VIEW

FFA8130

029419718917

23 x19.75 x 16



(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(D2) Secondary Depth (IN)
(H) Height (IN)

(HB) Height of Body (IN)
Overall Dimensions (CM)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(D2) Secondary Depth (CM)
(H) Height (CM)

(HB) Height of Body (CM)

Size

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Plug

Voltage

Watts

Weight

Weight (LB)

Weight (KG)

Construction

23
19.75
18.5
16
1.5
59.4 x 50.2 x 40.6
59.4
50.2
47
40.6
29.2

15

12.6 - 14.6 per well
60

150

NEMA 6-15P
208-240

2630-3500 per well

46.4

21.05



Construction Material Stainless Steel

Construction Material 2 Electrical Components
Countertop or Drop-In Countertop
Number of Wells 2

Case Lot Measurement

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES
Name
4-inch-wide fryer basket
8-inch-wide fryer basket

Large fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep
fryer

Small fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep
fryer

PRODUCT PARTS
Name
ELEMENT FFA8115/FFA8130 (#1) 3
MICRO SWITCH FFA5110/8115/8130
POWERCORD 220V (NEMAG6-15P)
CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK
PARTICLE SIEVE
NIGHT COVER FFA80115/FFA8130
THERMOSTAT
RUBBER FOOT FFA8115/FFA8130 (
VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB FFA7110/

PILOT LIGHT 220V (RED)

Item #

4071

40712

40713

40714

Part #

XFFA8001

XFFA5010

XAA0006

XAAO0009

XFFAOO14

XFFA8027

XFFA8103

XFFA8011

XFFAO004

XAA0002



Name

RELAY SWITCH FFA8115/FFA8130 #
SAFETY THERMOSTAT FFA8115/FFA8
SAFETY CUT OUT PLASTIC CAP FF
FAUCET FIBRE WASHER FFA8115/FF
DRAIN VALVE HANDLE FFA8115/FFA
DRAIN VALVE FFA8115/FFA8130 (#
FAUCET O RING FFA8115/FFA8130

CABLE RESTRAINT (FMA SKA FFA)

Part #

XFFA8030

XFFA8008

XFFAOO13

XFFA8013

XFFA8102

XFFA8002

XFFA8015

XAA0012



Double-well 208- to 240-volt 15-1b

medium-duty Cayenne® countertop
deep fryer - Canada

The double-well 15-Ib Cayenne countertop deep fryer by Vollrath efficiently prepares a
variety of fried foods while saving precious counter space. This fryer is thermostatically
controlled to 374°F and has quick heating and recovery times, making this unit suitable even

for frozen foods. A designated cold zone keeps oil fresh longer, improving quality and taste.



This double-well unit increases volume and variety while keeping food and flavors separate.
Two nickel-plated steel fryer baskets have Kool-Touch® handles for your safety and comfort.
Nonskid rubber feet prevent the unit from moving during use and maintain stability. Thanks

to its compact size, this unit fits nicely on any countertop.

Fry chicken, french fries, seafood and Automatic shutoff feature at 446°F
more quickly maintains safety of operation

Fully welded oil tank and front- Thermostatic controls maintain a
mounted drainage valve make cleaning temperature of 374°F for more accurate
easy and efficient heating

Double-well unit features two separate Two 4- x 10- x 4-inch fryer baskets fit a
power cords and requires two variety of products

receptacles

Non-skid rubber feet prevent slipping
Microswitch safely shuts off unit when
element box is removed Includes one small nlght cover per well.

Includes two small baskets per well.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Reset button
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TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)

(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(D2) Secondary Depth (IN)
(H) Height (IN)

(HB) Height of Body (IN)
Overall Dimensions (CM)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(D2) Secondary Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

FFA8130-C

671080380421

23 x19.75x 16

23

19.75

18.5

16

1.5

59.4 x 50.2 x 40.6

594

50.2

47

40.6



(HB) Height of Body (CM) 29.2

Size Medium

Electrical

Amps 12.6 - 14.6 per well
Cord Length (IN) 60

Cord Length (CM) 150

Plug NEMA 6-20P
Voltage 208-240

Watts 2630-3500 per well

Construction

Countertop or Drop-In Countertop

Number of Wells 2

Case Lot Measurement

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name Item #
4-inch-wide fryer basket 40711
8-inch-wide fryer basket 40712
Large fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep 40713
fryer

Small fryer basket night cover for standard-duty Cayenne® countertop deep 40714
fryer

PRODUCT PARTS



Name

ELEMENT FFA8115/FFA8130 (#1) 3
MICRO SWITCH FFA5110/8115/8130
POWERCORD 220V (NEMA6-15P)
CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK
PARTICLE SIEVE

NIGHT COVER FFA80115/FFA8130
C/T FRYER PART- ELEMENT BOX CO
C/T FRYER PART- ELEMENT BOX CO
PILOT LIGHT 220V (RED)
THERMOSTAT

RUBBER FOOT FFA8115/FFA8130 (
VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB FFA7110/
SAFETY CUT OUT PLASTIC CAP FF
FAUCET FIBRE WASHER FFA8115/FF
DRAIN VALVE HANDLE FFA8115/FFA
RELAY SWITCH FFA8115/FFA8130 #
SAFETY THERMOSTAT FFA8115/FFA8
DRAIN VALVE FFA8115/FFA8130 (#
FAUCET O RING FFA8115/FFA8130

CABLE RESTRAINT (FMA SKA FFA)

Part #

XFFA8001

XFFA5010

XAAO0006

XAA0009

XFFAOO14

XFFA8027

FFEB400C

FFEB400

XAA0002

XFFA8103

XFFA8011

XFFAO004

XFFAOO13

XFFA8013

XFFA8102

XFFA8030

XFFA8008

XFFA8002

XFFA8015

XAA0012



120-Volt 10 Ib. standard-duty
countertop fryer - Canada

With Vollrath® standard-duty fryers, you can count on safe handling, durability and low
maintenance. Our space-saving single fryer combines performance with a minimal footprint,
SO your guests enjoy crisp fried foods while you appreciate a compact design that’s easy to
handle and clean. Standard fryer ships with 2 stainless steel wire baskets, each featuring a

cool-touch handle for comfort and safety.

Standard single fryer delivers 1800 New components deliver quality, safety
watts of power and durability



Lighted power switch and oil-ready 3-position fryer head enables easy pan

indicators removal and cleaning
Thermostatically controlled to 375°F; One-piece stainless tank with handles
auto shutoff at 500°F lifts out for cleaning

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Model Information

Model

uUpPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(DB) Depth of Bodly (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DB) Depth of Body (CM)

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Plug

Voltage

Watts

Construction

Construction Material
Construction Material 2

Material Type

FFA7110-C

671080969343

10.75

17125

12.625

16.75

274

43.5

321

42.5

15

48

121.9

NEMA 5-20P

120

1800

Stainless Steel

Electrical Components

Metals



Number of Wells

Product Function

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name
4-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket
Night Cover for Counter Fryers

8-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

RUBBER GASKET

INTERLOCK SWITCH KIT
FRYER HEAD OVERLAY

FRYER INTERLOCK MAGNET
REGULATING THERMOSTAT
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
Control Knob

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT

10LB BODY ASSM

120V PILOT LIGHT
RECTANGULAR POWER SWITCH 120V
120V RELAY KIT

120V HEATING ELEMENT KIT
SPILLAGE PAN ASSM

FRYER HEAD 120V CANADA

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

Fryer

Item #

351796

351802

351807

Part #

351788-09-1

351814-1

351788-01-1

351792-04-1

351788-12-1

351788-03-1

351788-06-1

351788-02-1

351816-01-1

351788-17-1

352739-1

351815-01-1

351813-01-1

3517971

351789-1

351775-1



Name Part #

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG 351775-1



120-Volt 10 Ib. standard-duty
double-well countertop fryer

The Vollrath® double-well countertop fryer provides twice the capacity with the same safe
handling, durability and low maintenance. It features powerful performance in a dual unit, for
more cooking capacity while keeping fried food flavors separate. Easy-to-clean standard
fryer ships with 4 stainless steel wire baskets, each featuring a cool-touch handle for comfort

and safety.

Dual-well fryer delivers 1800 watts per New components deliver quality, safety
well and durability



Lighted power switch and oil-ready 3-position fryer heads enable easy pan

indicators removal and cleaning
Thermostatically controlled to 375°F; Separate stainless tanks with handles
auto shutoff at 500°F lift out for cleaning

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Model Information

Model

uUpPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(DB) Depth of Bodly (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DB) Depth of Body (CM)

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Plug

Voltage

Watts

Construction

Construction Material
Construction Material 2

Material Type

FFA7020

671080969350

23
17125
12.625
16.75
58.4
43.5
321

42.5

15 per well
48

121.9

NEMA 5-15P
120

1800 per well

Stainless Steel
Electrical Components

Metals



Number of Wells

Product Function

Case Lot Measurement

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name
4-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket
Night Cover for Counter Fryers

8-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

RUBBER GASKET

INTERLOCK SWITCH KIT
FRYER HEAD OVERLAY

FRYER INTERLOCK MAGNET
REGULATING THERMOSTAT
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
Control Knob

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT

120V PILOT LIGHT

Fryer Head 120V

20LB BODY ASSM
RECTANGULAR POWER SWITCH 120V
120V RELAY KIT

120V HEATING ELEMENT KIT

Item #

351796

351802

351807

Part #

351788-09-1

351814-1

351788-01-1

351792-04-1

351788-12-1

351788-03-1

351788-06-1

351788-02-1

351788-17-1

351788-1

351816-02-1

352739-1

351815-01-1

351813-01-1



Name Part #
SPILLAGE PAN ASSM 3517971
Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG 35177541

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG 351775-1



120-Volt 10 Ib. standard-duty
double-well countertop fryer -
Canada

The Vollrath® double-well countertop fryer provides twice the capacity with the same safe
handling, durability and low maintenance. It features powerful performance in a dual unit, for
more cooking capacity while keeping fried food flavors separate. Easy-to-clean standard
fryer ships with 4 stainless steel wire baskets, each featuring a cool-touch handle for comfort

and safety.



Dual-well fryer delivers 1800 watts per
well

New components deliver quality, safety
and durability

Lighted power switch and oil-ready
indicators

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Thermostatically controlled to 375°F;
auto shutoff at 500°F

3-position fryer heads enable easy pan
removal and cleaning

Separate stainless tanks with handles
lift out for cleaning
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Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(DB) Depth of Bodly (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DB) Depth of Body (CM)

Electrical

Amps

FFA7020-C

671080969367

23
17125
12.625
16.75
58.4
43.5
321

42.5

15 per well



Cord Length (IN) 48

Cord Length (CM) 121.9

Plug NEMA 5-20P
Voltage 120

Watts 1800 per well

Construction

Construction Material

Construction Material 2

Stainless Steel

Electrical Components

Material Type Metals
Number of Wells 2
Product Function Fryer
PRODUCT ACCESSORIES
Name Item #
4-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket 351796
Night Cover for Counter Fryers 351802
8-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket 351807
PRODUCT PARTS
Name Part #
Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG 351775-1
RUBBER GASKET 351788-09-1
INTERLOCK SWITCH KIT 351814-1
FRYER HEAD OVERLAY 351788-01-1
FRYER INTERLOCK MAGNET 351792-04-1

REGULATING THERMOSTAT 351788-12-1



Name

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
Control Knob

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT

120V PILOT LIGHT

20LB BODY ASSM
RECTANGULAR POWER SWITCH 120V
120V RELAY KIT

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG
120V HEATING ELEMENT KIT
SPILLAGE PAN ASSM

FRYER HEAD 120V CANADA

Part #

351788-03-1

351788-06-1

351788-02-1

351788-17-1

351816-02-1

3527391

351815-01-1

3517751

351813-01-1

3517971

351789-1



208-240-Volt 10 Ib. standard-duty
countertop fryer

With Vollrath® standard-duty fryers, you can count on safe handling, durability and low
maintenance. Our space-saving single fryer combines performance with a minimal footprint,
SO your guests enjoy crisp fried foods while you appreciate a compact design that’s easy to
handle and clean. Standard fryer ships with 2 stainless steel wire baskets, each featuring a

cool-touch handle for comfort and safety.

New 208-240-volt fryer heads deliver Standard fryer with single well delivers
20% more power 1800 watts of power



New components deliver quality, safety
and durability

Lighted power switch and oil-ready
indicators

Thermostatically controlled to 375°F;
auto shutoff at 500°F

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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3-position fryer head enables easy pan
removal and cleaning

One-piece stainless tank with handles
lifts out for cleaning
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TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(DB) Depth of Body (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DB) Depth of Body (CM)

Electrical

Amps

FFA8110

671080969374

10.75

17125

12.625

16.75

274

43.5

321

42.5

13-15



Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Plug

Voltage

Watts

Construction

Construction Material
Construction Material 2
Material Type

Number of Wells

Product Function

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name
4-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket
Night Cover for Counter Fryers

8-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

240V HEATING ELEMENT KIT

RUBBER GASKET

INTERLOCK SWITCH KIT

240V RELAY KIT

FRYER HEAD OVERLAY

FRYER INTERLOCK MAGNET

48

121.9

NEMA 6-15P

208-240

2700 - 3600

Stainless Steel

Electrical Components

Metals

1

Fryer

Item #

351796

351802

351807

Part #

351813-02-1

351788-09-1

351814-1

351815-02-1

351788-01-1

351792-04-1



Name

FRYER HEAD 208-240V
REGULATING THERMOSTAT
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
240V PILOT LIGHT
RECTANGULAR POWER SWITCH 240V
Control Knob

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT

10LB BODY ASSM

SPILLAGE PAN ASSM

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

Part #

351790-1

351788-12-1

351788-03-1

351788-18-1

352740-1

351788-06-1

351788-02-1

351816-01-1

351797-1

3517751

351775-1



208-240-Volt 10 Ib. standard-duty
countertop fryer - Canada

With Vollrath® standard-duty fryers, you can count on safe handling, durability and low
maintenance. Our space-saving single fryer combines performance with a minimal footprint,
SO your guests enjoy crisp fried foods while you appreciate a compact design that’s easy to
handle and clean. Standard fryer ships with 2 stainless steel wire baskets, each featuring a

cool-touch handle for comfort and safety.

New 208-240-volt fryer heads deliver Standard fryer with single well delivers
20% more power 1800 watts of power



New components deliver quality, safety
and durability

Lighted power switch and oil-ready
indicators

Thermostatically controlled to 375°F;
auto shutoff at 500°F

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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3-position fryer head enables easy pan
removal and cleaning

One-piece stainless tank with handles
lifts out for cleaning
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TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(DB) Depth of Body (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DB) Depth of Body (CM)

Electrical

Amps

FFA8110-C

671080969381

10.75

17125

12.625

16.75

274

43.5

321

42.5

13-15



Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Plug

Voltage

Watts

Construction

Construction Material
Construction Material 2
Material Type

Number of Wells

Product Function

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name
4-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket
Night Cover for Counter Fryers

8-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

240V HEATING ELEMENT KIT

RUBBER GASKET

INTERLOCK SWITCH KIT

240V RELAY KIT

FRYER HEAD OVERLAY

FRYER INTERLOCK MAGNET

48

121.9

NEMA 6-20P

208-240

2700 - 3600

Stainless Steel

Electrical Components

Metals

1

Fryer

Item #

351796

351802

351807

Part #

351813-02-1

351788-09-1

351814-1

351815-02-1

351788-01-1

351792-04-1



Name

REGULATING THERMOSTAT
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
240V PILOT LIGHT
RECTANGULAR POWER SWITCH 240V
Control Knob

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT

10LB BODY ASSM

SPILLAGE PAN ASSM

FRYER HEAD 208-240V CANADA
Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

Part #

351788-12-1

351788-03-1

351788-18-1

352740-1

351788-06-1

351788-02-1

351816-01-1

35179741

3517911

3517751

351775-1



208-240-Volt 10 Ib. standard-duty
double-well countertop fryer

The Vollrath® double-well countertop fryer provides twice the capacity with the same safe
handling, durability and low maintenance. It features powerful performance in a dual unit, for
more cooking capacity while keeping fried food flavors separate. Easy-to-clean standard
fryer ships with 4 stainless steel wire baskets, each featuring a cool-touch handle for comfort

and safety.

New 208-240-volt fryer heads deliver New components deliver quality, safety
20% more power and durability



Lighted power switch and oil-ready 3-position fryer heads enable easy pan

indicators removal and cleaning
Thermostatically controlled to 375°F; Separate stainless tanks with handles
auto shutoff at 500°F lift out for cleaning

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Model Information

Model

uUpPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(DB) Depth of Bodly (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DB) Depth of Body (CM)

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Plug

Voltage

Watts

Construction

Construction Material
Construction Material 2

Material Type

FFA8020

671080969398

23
17125
12.625
16.75
58.4
43.5
321

42.5

13 - 15 per well
48

121.9

NEMA 6-15P
208-240

2700-3600 per well

Stainless Steel
Electrical Components

Metals



Number of Wells

Product Function

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name
4-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket
Night Cover for Counter Fryers

8-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

240V HEATING ELEMENT KIT
RUBBER GASKET

INTERLOCK SWITCH KIT

240V RELAY KIT

FRYER HEAD OVERLAY

FRYER INTERLOCK MAGNET
FRYER HEAD 208-240V
REGULATING THERMOSTAT
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
240V PILOT LIGHT
RECTANGULAR POWER SWITCH 240V
Control Knob

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT

20LB BODY ASSM

SPILLAGE PAN ASSM

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

Fryer

Item #

351796

351802

351807

Part #

351813-02-1

351788-09-1

351814-1

351815-02-1

351788-01-1

351792-04-1

351790-1

351788-12-1

351788-03-1

351788-18-1

352740-1

351788-06-1

351788-02-1

351816-02-1

3517971

351775-1



Name Part #

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG 351775-1



208-280-Volt 15 Ib. medium-duty
countertop fryer with drain

The Vollrath® medium-duty fryer takes durability and performance to a new level. Fully
welded oil tanks with drainage valves are even easier to empty and clean, and increased
power is ideal for frying frozen products and more, with excellent recovery time between
batches. Medium-duty single fryer ships with night cover and 2 stainless steel wire baskets

with cool-touch handles.

Medium-duty single fryer delivers 2700 New components deliver quality, safety
- 3600 watts of power and durability



Lighted power switch and oil-ready 3-position fryer head enables easy pan

indicators removal and cleaning
Thermostatically controlled to 375°F; Optional accessories sold separately
auto shutoff at 500°F include large basket

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Model Information

Model FFA8115

UPC 671080969411
Unit Dimensions

(D) Depth (IN) 20.875

(H) Height (IN) 16

(DB) Depth of Body (IN) 1475

(HB) Height of Body (IN) 17.375

(D) Depth (CM) 53.02

(H) Height (CM) 40.8

(DB) Depth of Body (CM) 375

(HB) Height of Body (CM) 435
Electrical

Amps 13-15

Cord Length (IN) 48

Cord Length (CM) 121.9

Plug NEMA 6-15P
Voltage 208-240
Watts 2700 - 3600
Construction

Construction Material Stainless Steel
Construction Material 2 Electrical Components

Material Type Metals



Number of Wells

Product Function

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name
4-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket
Night Cover for Counter Fryers

8-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

240V HEATING ELEMENT KIT
RUBBER GASKET

INTERLOCK SWITCH KIT

240V RELAY KIT

DRAIN VALVE KIT

FRYER HEAD OVERLAY

15LB BODY ASSM

FRYER INTERLOCK MAGNET
FRYER HEAD 208-240V
REGULATING THERMOSTAT
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
240V PILOT LIGHT
RECTANGULAR POWER SWITCH 240V
Control Knob

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

Fryer

Item #

351796

351802

351807

Part #

351813-02-1

351788-09-1

351814-1

351815-02-1

351808-1

351788-01-1

351816-03-1

351792-04-1

351790-1

351788-12-1

351788-03-1

351788-18-1

352740-1

351788-06-1

351775-1

351775-1



Name Part #

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT 351788-02-1



208-280-Volt 15 Ib. medium-duty
countertop fryer with drain - Canada

The Vollrath® medium-duty fryer takes durability and performance to a new level. Fully
welded oil tanks with drainage valves are even easier to empty and clean, and increased
power is ideal for frying frozen products and more, with excellent recovery time between
batches. Medium-duty single fryer ships with night cover and 2 stainless steel wire baskets

with cool-touch handles.

Medium-duty single fryer delivers 2700 New components deliver quality, safety
- 3600 watts of power and durability



Lighted power switch and oil-ready

indicators

Thermostatically controlled to 375°F;

auto shutoff at 500°F

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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3-position fryer head enables easy pan
removal and cleaning

Optional accessories sold separately
include large basket
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Model Information

Model FFA8115-C
UPC 671080969428
Unit Dimensions

(D) Depth (IN) 20.875

(H) Height (IN) 16

(DB) Depth of Body (IN) 1475

(HB) Height of Body (IN) 17.375

(D) Depth (CM) 53.02

(H) Height (CM) 40.8

(DB) Depth of Body (CM) 375

(HB) Height of Body (CM) 435
Electrical

Amps 13-15

Cord Length (IN) 48

Cord Length (CM) 121.9

Plug NEMA 6-20P
Voltage 208-240
Watts 2700 - 3600
Construction

Construction Material Stainless Steel
Construction Material 2 Electrical Components

Material Type Metals



Number of Wells

Product Function

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name
4-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket
Night Cover for Counter Fryers

8-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG
240V HEATING ELEMENT KIT
RUBBER GASKET

INTERLOCK SWITCH KIT

240V RELAY KIT

DRAIN VALVE KIT

FRYER HEAD OVERLAY

15LB BODY ASSM

FRYER INTERLOCK MAGNET
REGULATING THERMOSTAT
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
240V PILOT LIGHT
RECTANGULAR POWER SWITCH 240V
Control Knob

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT

FRYER HEAD 208-240V CANADA

Fryer

Item #

351796

351802

351807

Part #

351775-1

351813-02-1

351788-09-1

351814-1

351815-02-1

351808-1

351788-01-1

351816-03-1

351792-04-1

351788-12-1

351788-03-1

351788-18-1

352740-1

351788-06-1

351788-02-1

3517911



Name Part #

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG 351775-1
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208-280-Volt 15 Ib. medium-duty
double-well countertop fryer with
drain

ka0

The Vollrath® medium-duty fryer takes durability and performance to a new level. Dual fryer
features 2 fully welded oil tanks, keeping foods separate and preventing flavor transfer from
oil. Increased power is perfect for frying frozen products and more, with excellent recovery
time between batches. Medium-duty dual fryer ships with 2 night covers and 4 stainless

steel wire baskets with cool-touch handles.



Medium-duty dual fryer delivers 2700 - Thermostatically controlled to 375°F;

3600 watts of power per well auto shutoff at 500°F

Dual tanks with drainage valves empty 3-position fryer head enables easy pan
and clean with ease removal and cleaning

New components deliver quality, safety Optional accessories sold separately
and durability include large basket

Lighted power switch and oil-ready
indicators

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(D) Depth (IN)
(H) Height (IN)

(DB) Depth of Body (IN)
(HB) Height of Body (IN)
(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DB) Depth of Body (CM)

(HB) Height of Body (CM)

Electrical

Amps

FFA8130

671080969435

20.875
16
14.75
17.375
53.02
40.8
375

43.5

13 - 15 per well



Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Plug

Voltage

Watts

Construction

Construction Material
Construction Material 2
Material Type

Number of Wells

Product Function

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name
4-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket
Night Cover for Counter Fryers

8-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

240V HEATING ELEMENT KIT

RUBBER GASKET

INTERLOCK SWITCH KIT

240V RELAY KIT

DRAIN VALVE KIT

FRYER HEAD OVERLAY

48
121.9

NEMA 6-15P
208-240

2700 - 3600 per well

Stainless Steel
Electrical Components
Metals

2

Fryer

Item #
351796
351802

351807

Part #
351813-02-1
351788-09-1
351814-1
351815-02-1
351808-1

351788-01-1



Name

FRYER INTERLOCK MAGNET
FRYER HEAD 208-240V
REGULATING THERMOSTAT
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
240V PILOT LIGHT
RECTANGULAR POWER SWITCH 240V
Control Knob

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG
Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

30LB BODY ASSM

Part #

351792-04-1

351790-1

351788-12-1

351788-03-1

351788-18-1

3527401

351788-06-1

351788-02-1

351775-1

3517751

351816-04-1



208-280-Volt 15 Ib. medium-duty
double-well countertop fryer with
drain - Canada

The Vollrath® medium-duty fryer takes durability and performance to a new level. Dual fryer
features 2 fully welded oil tanks, keeping foods separate and preventing flavor transfer from
oil. Increased power is perfect for frying frozen products and more, with excellent recovery
time between batches. Medium-duty dual fryer ships with 2 night covers and 4 stainless

steel wire baskets with cool-touch handles.



Medium-duty dual fryer delivers 2700 - Thermostatically controlled to 375°F;

3600 watts of power per well auto shutoff at 500°F

Dual tanks with drainage valves empty 3-position fryer head enables easy pan
and clean with ease removal and cleaning

New components deliver quality, safety Optional accessories sold separately
and durability include large basket

Lighted power switch and oil-ready
indicators

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Model Information
Model FFA8130-C
UPC 671080969442
Unit Dimensions
(D) Depth (IN) 20.875
(H) Height (IN) 16
(DB) Depth of Body (IN) 1475
(HB) Height of Body (IN) 17.375
(D) Depth (CM) 53.02
(H) Height (CM) 40.8
(DB) Depth of Body (CM) 375
(HB) Height of Body (CM) 43.5

Electrical

Amps 13 - 15 per well



Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Plug

Voltage

Watts

Construction

Construction Material
Construction Material 2
Material Type

Number of Wells

Product Function

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name
4-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket
Night Cover for Counter Fryers

8-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

240V HEATING ELEMENT KIT

RUBBER GASKET

INTERLOCK SWITCH KIT

240V RELAY KIT

DRAIN VALVE KIT

FRYER HEAD OVERLAY

48
121.9

NEMA 6-20P
208-240

2700 - 3600 per well

Stainless Steel
Electrical Components
Metals

2

Fryer

Item #
351796
351802

351807

Part #
351813-02-1
351788-09-1
351814-1
351815-02-1
351808-1

351788-01-1



Name Part #

FRYER INTERLOCK MAGNET 351792-04-1
REGULATING THERMOSTAT 351788-12-1
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER 351788-03-1
240V PILOT LIGHT 351788-18-1
RECTANGULAR POWER SWITCH 240V 3527401

Control Knob 351788-06-1
Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG 351775-1

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG 351775-1

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT 351788-02-1
30LB BODY ASSM 351816-04-1

FRYER HEAD 208-240V CANADA 3517911



208-240-Volt 10 Ib. standard-duty
double-well countertop fryer -
Canada

The Vollrath® double-well countertop fryer provides twice the capacity with the same safe
handling, durability and low maintenance. It features powerful performance in a dual unit, for
more cooking capacity while keeping fried food flavors separate. Easy-to-clean standard
fryer ships with 4 stainless steel wire baskets, each featuring a cool-touch handle for comfort

and safety.



New 208-240-volt fryer heads deliver Thermostatically controlled to 375°F;

20% more power auto shutoff at 500°F

New components deliver quality, safety 3-position fryer heads enable easy pan
and durability removal and cleaning

Lighted power switch and oil-ready Separate stainless tanks with handles
indicators lift out for cleaning

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(DB) Depth of Bodly (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DB) Depth of Body (CM)

Electrical

Amps

FFA8020-C

671080969404

23
17125
12.625
16.75
58.4
43.5
321

42.5

13 - 15 per well



Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Plug

Voltage

Watts

Construction

Construction Material
Construction Material 2
Material Type

Number of Wells

Product Function

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name
4-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket
Night Cover for Counter Fryers

8-inch wide stainless steel fryer basket

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG
240V HEATING ELEMENT KIT
RUBBER GASKET
INTERLOCK SWITCH KIT
240V RELAY KIT

FRYER HEAD OVERLAY

48
121.9

NEMA 6-20P
208-240

2700-3600 per well

Stainless Steel
Electrical Components
Metals

2

Fryer

Item #
351796
351802

351807

Part #
351775-1
351813-02-1
351788-09-1
351814-1
351815-02-1

351788-01-1



Name Part #

FRYER INTERLOCK MAGNET 351792-04-1
REGULATING THERMOSTAT 351788-12-1
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER 351788-03-1
240V PILOT LIGHT 351788-18-1
RECTANGULAR POWER SWITCH 240V 3527401
Control Knob 351788-06-1
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT 351788-02-1
20LB BODY ASSM 351816-02-1
SPILLAGE PAN ASSM 351797-1
FRYER HEAD 208-240V CANADA 35179141

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG 351775-1



Anwmarbl (727)345-47-04
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBelueHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapgusocTok (423)249-28-31
Bnapwvkaskas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHnex (473)204-51-73
EkatepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

Mo Bonpocam npoaax 1 nogaepkn odbpallanTtecs:

VBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KazaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpaga (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Jvneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcraH +7(727)345-47-04

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuia Hoeropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hosnbpbck (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Benapycb +(375)257-127-884

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lMNeTtepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdpepononsb (3652)67-13-56
CwmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
Craspononsb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChbikTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tambos (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekuctaH +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyta: vha@nt-rt.ru || cant: https://vollrath.nt-rt.ru/

TonbatTn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsHoBck (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Yas (3012)59-97-51
Ydha (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
YuTa (3022)38-34-83
AkyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusus +996(312)96-26-47


mailto:vha@nt-rt.ru
https://vollrath.nt-rt.ru/

